SPRINT CREDIT DISTRIBUTION BY DEPARTMENT

CITY OF HOUSTON - HOUSTON
POLICE DPT Total

CITY OF HOUSTON-HOUSTON FIRE
DEPT Total

CITY OF HOUSTON-EMERGENCY MGT
CTR Total

CITY OF HOUSTON-MUNICIPAL
COURTS Total

CITY OF HOUSTON-SOLID WASTE
DEPT Total

CITY OF HOUSTON-GENERAL
SERVICES DPT Total

CITY OF HOUSTON-HOUSTON
AIRPORT SYST Total

CITY OF HOUSTON-HOUSING &
COMMUNITY Total

CITY OF HOUSTON-PUBLIC LIBRARY
Total

CITY OF HOUSTON-HEALTH &
HUMAN SVCS Total

CITY OF HOUSTON-PARKS &
RECREATION Total

CITY OF HOUSTON-MAYORS OFFICE
Total

CITYOFHOUSTON-DEPARTMENT OF
NEIGHBORHOOD

CITY OF HOUSTON-AFFIRMATIVE
ACTION/OBO Total

CITY OF HOUSTON-CITY COUNCIL
Total

CITY OF HOUSTON-CITY
CONTROLLERS Total

CITY OF HOUSTON-FINANCE DEPT
Total

CITY OF HOUSTON- ARA & PARKING
MANAGEMENT Total

188,048.55

111,713.34

14,423.41

10,205.24

9,797.03

2,449.25

90,214.31

6,939.56

8,980.61

106,950.90

31,976.41

5,170.66

27,758.25

2,157.43

10,613.45

1,360.70

4,082.09

68,462.82



CITY OF HOUSTON-FLEET
MANAGEMENT DPT Total

CITY OF HOUSTON-ITD Total

CITY OF HOUSTON-PLANNING &
DEVELOPME Total

CITY OF HOUSTON-HUMAN
RESOURCES Total

CITY OF HOUSTON-LEGAL
DEPARTMENT Total

CITY OF HOUSTON-PUBLIC WORKS
DEPT

Grand Total

10,069.17
38,779.91

1,768.91

32,248.55

3,537.81

412,291.64
1,200,000.00



