## SPRINT CREDIT DISTRIBUTION BY DEPARTMENT

CITY OF HOUSTON - HOUSTON POLICE DPT Total	188,048.55
CITY OF HOUSTON-HOUSTON FIRE DEPT Total	111,713.34
CITY OF HOUSTON-EMERGENCY MGT CTR Total	14,423.41
CITY OF HOUSTON-MUNICIPAL COURTS Total	10,205.24
CITY OF HOUSTON-SOLID WASTE DEPT Total	9,797.03
CITY OF HOUSTON-GENERAL SERVICES DPT Total	2,449.25
CITY OF HOUSTON-HOUSTON AIRPORT SYST Total	90,214.31
CITY OF HOUSTON-HOUSING & COMMUNITY Total	6,939.56
CITY OF HOUSTON-PUBLIC LIBRARY Total	8,980.61
CITY OF HOUSTON-HEALTH & HUMAN SVCS Total	106,950.90
CITY OF HOUSTON-PARKS & RECREATION Total	31,976.41
CITY OF HOUSTON-MAYORS OFFICE	•
Total	5,170.66
CITYOFHOUSTON-DEPARTMENT OF NEIGHBORHOOD	27,758.25
CITY OF HOUSTON-AFFIRMATIVE ACTION/OBO Total	2,157.43
CITY OF HOUSTON-CITY COUNCIL  Total	10,613.45
CITY OF HOUSTON-CITY CONTROLLERS Total CITY OF HOUSTON-FINANCE DEPT	1,360.70
Total  CITY OF HOUSTON-FINANCE DEPT  Total  CITY OF HOUSTON- ARA & PARKING	4,082.09
MANAGEMENT Total	68,462.82

CITY OF HOUSTON-FLEET	•
MANAGEMENT DPT Total	10,069.17
CITY OF HOUSTON-ITD Total	38,779.91
CITY OF HOUSTON-PLANNING &	•
DEVELOPME Total	1,768.91
CITY OF HOUSTON-HUMAN	
RESOURCES Total	32,248.55
CITY OF HOUSTON-LEGAL	•
DEPARTMENT Total	3,537.81
CITY OF HOUSTON-PUBLIC WORKS	
DEPT	412,291.64
Grand Total	1,200,000.00